
1 IBINELT

2 HKLRISU BILENT H4  22 22

3 LHUERTU KILS 6F  33 55

4 UVHRAOX RITUEL G5  18 73

5 HIAOORU RIVAUX 5G  41 114

6 IAIAMOR HOUX L2  32 146

7 AAERITT MOHAIR 2J  28 174

8 DFEEINO TRAITERA O1  131 305

9 DEEEMLZ FION 1H  26 331

10 BDSASE[ DEMELEZ N8  97 428

11 CAINORT ABSiDES 11E 93 521

12 EAIOHUW CONTRAI 2B  77 598

13 CMIENSU WAOUH 12A 59 657

14 JGDELOR MUSCINEE 13G 78 735

15 GEDELOR JE 10J 52 787

16 ENGPAL[ DELOGERA B5  64 851

17 FEERISY PLaNAGE 14A 79 930

18 NQIESUV FOYER 8A  54 984

19 PVTEAS SEQUIN 15G 46 1030

20 TPVE WAPS A12 45 1075

VET L8  20 1095

Coup

samedi 4 décembre 2021
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